SCHLESWIG-HOLSTEINISCHER BOWLING-VERBAND e.V.

Ranglistenauswertung Saison 2017/18

Eintrage fur die Saison

Datum Name w m
001 Ubertrag von anderem LV of O
002 09.07.17 Vereinpokal 16| 46
003 16.07.17 Rattenfanger 3[ 3
004 06.08.17 Dutch Sen Open 0 1
005 13.08.17 Roma Bowler 1 0
006 20.08.17 Maschsee-Open 5 6
007 03.09.17 German Open 6 10
008 17.09.17 SH-Cup 16 57
009 24.09.17 2.BL 11 7
010 24.09.17 Liga 241 136




28.09.2017

Nachname

1 Malz

2 Jager

3 Fineill

4 Kraemer
5 Weber

6 Michel

7 Wendt

8 Kobarg

9 Janfien
10 Ohlwein
11 Borgmeier
12 Schliter
13 GroBmann
14 Kruse

15 Schoenemann
16 Meissner-Himmerich

17 Sell

18 Fischer
19 Buchert
20 Siegmund
21 Reichert
22 Rohwer
23 Albrecht
24 Masawat
25 Jéhnk

26 Schneider
27 Kurtzner
28 Vogel

29 Barenwald
30 Behrendt
31 Orth

32 Witt

33 Kuptz

34 Acker

35 Hoffmeister
36 Bertram
37 Brandt

38 Ambaum
39 Erichsen
40 Vogel

41 Wolk

42 Janfen
43 Krohn

44 Abbassi

Ranglistenauswertung

Damen

Vorname

Saskia
Beate
Anette
Anna
Cindy
Henrike
Stephanie
Britta
Judith
Helga
Yvonne
Andrea
Nicole
Barbara
Susanne
Andrea
Gabriela
Nicole
Rosemarie
Julia
Sylvia
Selina
Carolin
Jamnong
Laura
Maike
Angelika
Meike
Gerda
Traute
Leonie
Martina
Birgit
Monika
Kathleen
Anne
Manuela
Stephanie
Jennifer
Monika
Tanja
Anna-Lena
Karla
Ranim Laura

Club

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf
SFC Ottendorf
BC Pin Action
BC Gettorf

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Spares
SFC Ottendorf
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Spares

BC Spares

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Spares
SFC Ottendorf
BC Spares
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
VfL Oldesloe
BC Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
BC Langsteeven
SFC Ottendorf

BC Inter Bowling FI

BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
BC Harksheide

Saison 2017/18

Verein

BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
BC Fortuna Kiel
SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf

BC Pin-Action e.V.

1.Gettorfer BV
BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

BV Kiel

BC Fortuna Kiel
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide

BSV Cosmos RD

BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
VfL Oldesloe
BV Harksheide
TuS Libeck 93
BV Husum
SFC Ottendorf
Inter Bowling FI
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
BV Harksheide

94.594

Gesamt
550

171,99

Pins Spiele Schnitt RL

11.991
7.160
4.234
6.594
9.331
3.193
3.114
3.007
3.256
3.008
1.233

584
2.422
1.087
1.082
2.138
1.763
1.761
2.094
2.034
2.144

987

958

958

957

955
1.885

930
1.235
1.824

908

891

866

573

141

827

544
1.631

673

805

787

756

731

542

58

QOO ONPRARIDADRODIODONODIOINDIOOSOO

206,74 A
188,42 B
184,09 B
183,17 B
182,96 B
177,39 C
173,00 C
167,06 D
162,80 D
150,40 E
205,50 oh
194,67 oh
186,31 oh
181,17 oh
180,33 oh
178,17 oh
176,30 oh
176,10 oh
174,50 oh
169,50 oh
164,92 oh
164,50 oh
159,67 oh
159,67 oh
159,50 oh
159,17 oh
157,08 oh
155,00 oh
154,38 oh
152,00 oh
151,33 oh
148,50 oh
144,33 oh
143,25 oh
141,00 oh
137,83 oh
136,00 oh
135,92 oh
134,60 oh
134,17 oh
131,17 oh
126,00 oh
121,83 oh
108,40 oh

A-KI.

Juni
SenA
Da
Da
Da
Da
Da
SenA
SenA
Da
Da
SenA
Da
SenB
Da
Da
SenB
SenA
SenB
Da
SenB
Da
Juni
SenA
JugA
SenA
SenB
Da
SenC
SenC
Da
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
Da
Da
Da
Da
SenC
Da
Da
Juni
JugA



28.09.2017

Nachname

1 Behlich

2 Zollkau

3 Mékelburg

4 Jansen

5 Timm

6 Weber

7 Meier

8 Wittern

9 VoR
10 Ohlwein
11 Vo
12 Wolk
13 Sonntag
14 Grofimann
15 Kuptz
16 Wirdemann
17 First
18 Petersen
19 Sievers
20 Karde
21 Voi
22 Diding
23 Oeverdick
24 Ruge
25 Markmann
26 Seul
27 D6mpke
28 Stirmer
29 Kalau
30 Lotties
31 Volkmann
32 Wiesner
33 Lengenfeld
34 Schulz
35 Siemen
36 Buchert
37 Stréh
38 Holstein
39 Miegel
40 Wetendorf
41 Paul
42 Kroger
43 Daniel
44 Burmeister
45 Juranek
46 Barenwald
47 Glintborg
48 Jons
49 Daniel
50 Bohnsack
51 Loper
52 Wendt
53 Bohnsack
54 Woéhlk
55 Heidemann
56 Chylo
57 Ford
58 Duding
59 Suhr
60 Volskow
61 Kurtzner
62 Jager
63 Derr
64 Ladwig
65 Gade
66 Meissner
67 Rasch
68 Kohlhaus

Ranglistenauswertung

Herren

Vorname

Bo-Constantin
Finn-Hendrik
Sven

Leif

René
Sebastian
Manfred
Rolf
Jan-Hendrik
Jonas
Martin
Christian
Oliver

Jorg

Volker

UIf

Tobias
Hauke

UIf

Nico
Sascha
Rene
Joachim
Peter

Frank
Michael
Michael
Rolf

Achim
Florian
Michael
Marnie
André
Manfred
Hans-Georg
Andreas
Bernd

Finn
Michael
Michael
Jirgen

Mike
Marcus
Sven
Enrico
Winfried
Kim
Hans-Heinrich
Stephan
Malte
Thomas
Thomas
Maik
Michael
Helmut
Miroslav
James
Hans Peter
Hans-Jurgen
Jan

Peter

Ralf
Karl-Heinz
Carsten
Thomas
Dieter
Hans-Jurgen
Glnther

Club

BC Pin Action
BC Pin Action
SFC Ottendorf
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BC Pin Action
BC Pin Action
BC Pin Action

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Harksheide
BC Blau-Weiss
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Ritter
BSC Hanse

BC Jevenstedt
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BC Langsteeven
BC Jevenstedt
BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Buster
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Pin Action
SFC Ottendorf
BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Buster
BC Eckernférde
1. KBC Ostsee
SFC Ottendorf
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BSC Hanse
BSC Hanse

BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
BC Gettorf

BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action

BC Strike Buster
BC Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf

BC Blau-Weiss

BC Gettorf

SFC Ottendorf

BC Strike Ritter
BC Inter Bowling FI

BSC Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
BC Eckernférde
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Pin Action
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
TuS Libeck 93

Saison 2017/18

Verein

BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.

SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter

BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.
BC Pin-Action e.V.

BV Kiel
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter
BV Harksheide
BV Blau-Weiss
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Jevenstedt
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BV Husum

BC Jevenstedt
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss

BC Pin-Action e.V.

SFC Ottendorf
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
BV Kiel

SFC Ottendorf
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
TSV Kiicknitz
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
1.Gettorfer BV
1.Gettorfer BV
BSV Cosmos RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Strike Ritter
SFC Ottendorf
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
SFC Ottendorf
BV Strike Ritter
Inter Bowling FI
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
TSV Oeversee
BC Eckernférde
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD

BC Pin-Action e.V.

BSV Cosmos RD
BC Eckernférde
TuS Libeck 93

Gesamt
252.324 1.457 173,18
Pins Spiele Schnitt RL
8.033 39 205,97 A
8.210 42 19548 B
9.693 50 193,86 B
3.812 20 190,60 B
3.345 18 18583 C
8.463 46 183,98 C
8.640 47 183,83 C
3.177 18 176,50 D
3.514 20 175,70 D
5.430 31 175,16 D
3.285 19 172,89 D
422 2 211,00 oh
1.826 9 202,89 oh
1.602 8 200,25 oh
1.180 6 196,67 oh
1.164 6 194,00 oh
2.327 12 193,92 oh
2.326 12 193,83 oh
2.322 12 193,50 oh
1.159 6 193,17 oh
2.897 15 193,13 oh
1.126 6 187,67 oh
2.245 12 187,08 oh
561 3 187,00 oh
1.121 6 186,83 oh
2.050 11 186,36 oh
1.104 6 184,00 oh
2.760 15 184,00 oh
549 3 183,00 oh
1.097 6 182,83 oh
2.192 12 182,67 oh
2.729 15 181,93 oh
2.719 15 181,27 oh
2.716 15 181,07 oh
1.086 6 181,00 oh
2.165 12 180,42 oh
1.082 6 180,33 oh
1.081 6 180,17 oh
1.078 6 179,67 oh
2.153 12 179,42 oh
2.150 12 179,17 oh
2.679 15 178,60 oh
2.139 12 178,25 oh
2.850 16 178,13 oh
533 3 177,67 oh
1.421 8 177,63 oh
1.953 11 177,55 oh
2.127 12 177,25 oh
1.943 11 176,64 oh
1.058 6 176,33 oh
1.055 6 175,83 oh
2.808 16 175,50 oh
1.053 6 175,50 oh
701 4 175,25 oh
876 5 175,20 oh
2.783 16 173,94 oh
1.564 9 173,78 oh
1.037 6 172,83 oh
1.036 6 172,67 oh
2.757 16 172,31 oh
2.409 14 172,07 oh
1.376 8 172,00 oh
1.889 11 171,73 oh
2.574 15 171,60 oh
2.389 14 170,64 oh
2.553 15 170,20 oh
1.018 6 169,67 oh
1.017 6 169,50 oh

A-KI.

He
He
He
Juni
He
He
SenC
He
He
SenA
He
He
He
SenA
SenB
He
He
He
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
SenB
SenB
SenA
Juni
He
He
He
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
SenA
He
He
SenC
Juni
SenA
SenA
Juni
SenB
SenA
He
SenA
SenC
SenC
SenA
SenC
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenA
He
SenB
SenA
SenB



69 Braasch
70 Nissen

71 Mohr

72 Marienfeld
73 Michaelsen
74 Kruse

75 Reichert
76 Schwarz
77 Schulz

78 Eichmann
79 Grossmann
80 Renner
81 Greve

82 Pelz

83 Vollstedt
84 Hoffmeister
85 Rotter

86 Gelhaus
87 Schmidt
88 Bahnsen
89 Niedrich
90 Friedrichsmeier
91 Folster
92 Schulz

93 Mertz

94 Grave

95 Vollert

96 Greve

97 Olthoff

98 Biernd

99 Asmus
100 Wohlk

101 Schermer
102 Hartmann
103 Gill

104 Schermer
105 Jockumsen
106 Janusch
107 Winkler
108 Renn

109 Schwarten
110 Ernst

111 Peters
112 Asbahr
113 Bark

114 Jaeger
115 Gorlitz
116 Carstensen
117 Schneider
118 Hamann
119 Mitzkus
120 Jansen
121 Schrottke
122 Petersen
123 Engel

124 Dose

125 Reddmann
126 Petersen
127 Beier

128 Belau

129 Timm

130 Dracke
131 Maurer
132 Vogel

133 Buddrich
134 Vol

135 Petersen
136 Petersen
137 Wiens
138 Lith

139 Martens
140 Potenberg
141 Bertram
142 Greve

Lothar
Michael
Patrick
Andre
Sven
Wolfgang
Heinz
Klaus-Dieter
Axel
Georg
Vasco
Helge
Bernd
Jochem
Ralf

Jan
Frank
Marco
Detlev
Olav
Andreas
Knuth
Lars
Karsten
Jirgen
Oliver
Hans-Herbert
Heiko
Timm
Volker
Glnter
Andreas
Holger
Gerrit
Klaus
Jens
Bjorn
Wolfgang
Michael
Thomas
Stefan
Holger
Norbert
Thies
Markus
Mario
Norman
Mario
Karl-Heinz
Thomas
Fred
Uwe
Manfred
Uwe
Jan
Uwe
Hans-Werner
Lars
Thomas
Carsten
Marvin
Helmut
David
Andreas
Marcus
Thore
Stefan
Horst
Bjorn
Ralf
Thorge
Ludger
Peter
Carsten

VfL Oldesloe

BC Inter Bowling FI
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Strike Ritter
BC Inter Bowling FI
SFC Ottendorf
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Jevenstedt
BC Harksheide
1. KBC Ostsee
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Strike Ritter
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Eckernférde
BC Harksheide
BSC Hanse

BC Pin Action
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Langsteeven
BC Harksheide
BC Strike Ritter
BC Strike Ritter
BC Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BC Harksheide
BC Jevenstedt
BC Strike Ritter

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BC Strike Ritter
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Strike Buster
BC Lubeck Cougars

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

BSC Cosmos RD

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm

TSV Oeversee
BC Pin Action
BC Harksheide
BC Gettorf

BC Pferdemarkt
BC Harksheide
BC Langsteeven
BC Jevenstedt
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Jevenstedt
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee
BC Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BSC Cosmos RD
BC Pin Action
TSV Oeversee
BC Blau-Weiss
TuS Libeck 93
BC Pferdemarkt
BC Lubeck Cougars
BC Harksheide
VfL Oldesloe
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BC Gettorf

BC Harksheide
BC Pferdemarkt
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BC Langsteeven
BC Lubeck Cougars
VfL Oldesloe

BC Strike Ritter
BC Blau-Weiss
BC Gettorf

BC Strike Ritter

VfL Oldesloe
Inter Bowling FI
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
Inter Bowling FI
SFC Ottendorf
BV Kiel

TSV Kiicknitz
BC Jevenstedt
BV Harksheide
BV Kiel

BV Blau-Weiss
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Eckernférde
BV Harksheide
TSV Kiicknitz
BC Pin-Action e.V.
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Husum

BV Harksheide
BV Strike Ritter
BV Strike Ritter
BV Harksheide
SFC Ottendorf
BV Harksheide
BC Jevenstedt
BV Strike Ritter
BV Kiel

BV Strike Ritter
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
ASC Liibeck e.V.
BV Kiel

BSV Cosmos RD
BV Kiel

TSV Oeversee
BC Pin-Action e.V.
BV Harksheide
1.Gettorfer BV
TSV Kiicknitz
BV Harksheide
BV Husum

BC Jevenstedt
BV Blau-Weiss
BC Jevenstedt
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
TSV Oeversee
BV Strike Ritter
TSV Oeversee
BSV Cosmos RD
BC Pin-Action e.V.
TSV Oeversee
BV Blau-Weiss
TuS Liibeck 93
TSV Kiicknitz
ASC Liibeck e.V.
BV Harksheide
VfL Oldesloe
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Harksheide
TSV Kiicknitz
SFC Ottendorf
TSV Oeversee
BV Husum

ASC Liibeck e.V.
VfL Oldesloe

BV Strike Ritter
BV Blau-Weiss
1.Gettorfer BV
BV Strike Ritter

1.017
677
2.029
1.182
842
1.515
2.019
504
839
1.843
2.010
1.003
1.669
1.835
999
1.331
499
997
996
1.991
1.990
1.988
1.654
2.315
495
1.316
328
983
1.471
980
1.143
163
977
325
973
1.458
486
1.943
1.775
639
639
477
1.905
793
948
473
944
629
313
938
469
2177
1.849
924
921
917
764
457
914
760
454
905
903
899
599
448
895

742
593
589
435
289
571
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169,50 oh
169,25 oh
169,08 oh
168,86 oh
168,40 oh
168,33 oh
168,25 oh
168,00 oh
167,80 oh
167,55 oh
167,50 oh
167,17 oh
166,90 oh
166,82 oh
166,50 oh
166,38 oh
166,33 oh
166,17 oh
166,00 oh
165,92 oh
165,83 oh
165,67 oh
165,40 oh
165,36 oh
165,00 oh
164,50 oh
164,00 oh
163,83 oh
163,44 oh
163,33 oh
163,29 oh
163,00 oh
162,83 oh
162,50 oh
162,17 oh
162,00 oh
162,00 oh
161,92 oh
161,36 oh
159,75 oh
159,75 oh
159,00 oh
158,75 oh
158,60 oh
158,00 oh
157,67 oh
157,33 oh
157,25 oh
156,50 oh
156,33 oh
156,33 oh
155,50 oh
154,08 oh
154,00 oh
153,50 oh
152,83 oh
152,80 oh
152,33 oh
152,33 oh
152,00 oh
151,33 oh
150,83 oh
150,50 oh
149,83 oh
149,75 oh
149,33 oh
149,17 oh
149,13 oh
148,40 oh
148,25 oh
147,25 oh
145,00 oh
144,50 oh
142,75 oh

SenB
SenA
He
He
He
SenB
SenC
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenA
SenC
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenB
He
SenB
SenA
SenB
SenA
He
SenA
SenC
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenC
SenB
He
He
He
SenB
He
SenA
SenB
SenC
He
He
He
SenC
SenA
He
He
He
He
SenB
SenA
SenA
SenB
SenA
SenC
SenA
SenC
SenB
SenA
SenA
He
He
SenC
He
SenB
SenA
He
He
SenC
He
SenA
Juni
He
SenA
He



143 Moller
144 Gottwald
145 Schwarz
146 Jeglin
147 Bahnck
148 Kock
149 Glafke
150 Schoenemann
151 Roming
152 Oertel
153 Doling
154 Reimer
155 Peters
156 Wichert
157 Monsky
158 Kleie

Siegfried
Christian
Thorsten
Falk-Ulrich
Norbert
Erhard
Alexander
Niels
Karsten
Tobias
Gerald
Dieter
Chrstian
Horst
Florian
Rudiger

BSC Hanse

BC Blau-Weiss
BC Pferdemarkt
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
BSC Cosmos RD
Tu$S Liibeck 93
BC Blau-Weiss

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm
BC Inter Bowling FI

VfL Oldesloe

SAM Bowlers Bordesholm
BC Libeck Cougars
BC Libeck Cougars

BSC Cosmos RD
BC Blau-Weiss

TSV Kiicknitz
BV Blau-Weiss
TSV Kiicknitz
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
BSV Cosmos RD
Tu$S Liibeck 93
BV Blau-Weiss
BV Kiel

Inter Bowling FI
VfL Oldesloe

BV Kiel

ASC Libeck e.V.
ASC Libeck e.V.
BSV Cosmos RD
BV Blau-Weiss

428
848
424
1.401
556
831
817
675
941
672
667
929
651
649
250
471
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142,67 oh
141,33 oh
141,33 oh
140,10 oh
139,00 oh
138,50 oh
136,17 oh
135,00 oh
134,43 oh
134,40 oh
133,40 oh
132,71 oh
130,20 oh
129,80 oh
125,00 oh
117,75 oh

SenB
He
SenA
SenC
SenA
SenB
SenA
JugB
SenB
He
SenA
SenB
He
SenB
He
SenA



